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AGENCY CALENDAR - JULY 2025 to JUNE 2026 
(SUBJECT TO UNION CONTRACT CHANGES) 

  
2025 HOLIDAY OPEN/CLOSED 

Friday, July 4 Independence Day CLOSED 
Monday, September 1 Labor Day CLOSED 
Tuesday, September 23 Rosh Hashanah CLOSED 
Wednesday, September 24 Rosh Hashanah CLOSED 
Thursday, October 2 Yom Kippur CLOSED 
Tuesday, October 7 Sukkot OPEN *1 
Wednesday, October 8 Sukkot OPEN *2 
Monday, October 13  Columbus Day/Italian Heritage Day 

/Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
Mandatory Staff Training for 
ALL Full Time Employees 
9 – 5, Optional Breakfast 8 - 9  

Tuesday, November 4 Election Day OPEN 
Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day OPEN 
Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving CLOSED 
Friday, November 28 Day after Thanksgiving – 

Wellness Day ������ 
CLOSED *1 

Wednesday, December 24 Christmas Eve – Wellness Day ������ CLOSED *2 
Thursday, December 25 Christmas Day CLOSED *3 
Wednesday, December 31 New Year’s Eve – Wellness Day ������ CLOSED *4 

2026     

Thursday, January 1 New Year’s Day CLOSED 
Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day CLOSED 
Monday, February 16 Presidents’ Day CLOSED 
Friday, March 20 Eid al-Fitr - Wellness Day ������ CLOSED *5 
Thursday, April 2 Passover (1st Day) CLOSED 
Friday, April 3 Passover (2nd Day)/Good Friday CLOSED 
Wednesday, April 8 Passover (Next to Last Day) OPEN *3 
Thursday, April 9 Passover (Last Day) OPEN *4 
Friday, May 22 Shavuot OPEN *5 
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day CLOSED 
Friday, June 19 Juneteenth CLOSED 

 
* Days agency is closed to make up for Jewish holidays we are open 

 

http://www.mmcc.org/

